Soutéz

Cislo

2017532A3B0304

2017532A3B0402

2017532A3B0505

2017532A3B0601

2017532A3B0705

2017532A3B1405

2017532A3B0802

2017532A3B0904

2017532A3B1003

2017532A3B1103

2017532A3B1204

2017532A3B1302

2017532A3B0103

Hainz-sportovni trofeje IV.tfida - Prelou¢sko-mu?zi

Datum a ¢as

NE 27.08.2017 17:00 Z

50 02.09.201717:00Z

NE 10.09.2017 17:00 Z

SO 16.09.2017 16:30 Z

SO 23.09.2017 16:30Z

€T 28.09.2017 16:30 Z

S0 30.09.2017 16:00 Z

S0 07.10.2017 16:00 Z

NE 15.10.2017 15:30 Z

S0 21.10.2017 15:30Z

SO 28.10.2017 14:30Z

SO 04.11.2017 14:00 Z

NE 12.11.2017 13:30Z

Kolo

10

11

12

13

Pof. v
kole

3

Domaci

5320261 - Prelovice B

5320031 - Dolany

5320461 - Zdechovice

5320131 - Kojice
5320421 - Ujezd B

5320031 - Dolan

5320111 - Jankovice

5320031 - Dolan

5320031 - Dolany

0010011 - VOLNO - VOLNY LOS

5320031 - Dolany

5320031 - Dolan

5320401 - Staré Zdanice

Hosté

5320031 - Dolany

5320411 - Tetov

5320031 - Dolany

5320031 - Dolan

5320031 - Dolany

5320461 - Zdechovice

5320031 - Dolany

5320081 - Choltice B

5320401 - Staré Zdanice

5320031 - Dolan

5320261 - Prelovice B

2320411 - Tetov

5320031 - Dolany

Vysledek

Hristé/Stadion
Prelovice
Dolany
Zdechovice
Kojice
Ujezd
Dolany
Jankovice
Dolany
Dolany
volny los
Dolany
Dolany

Staré Zdanice

Soutéz

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A38

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

2017532A3B

Kéd

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B

A3B
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